Rok 2009

Chmelarské oblast 'Odruda

Plocha (ha)

Produkce (t) Primérny vynos (t/ha)

Zatecko
Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Agnus
Ostatni

192
165
6
58
22

Zatecko celkem

Ustecko
Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Ostatni

10
51
7
7

Ustecko celkem

TrSicko
Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Ostatni

75
77
0

10

TrSicko celkem
Ceska republika

Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Agnus
Ostatni

275
293
13
58
39

ZPC
371
253
5
124
15
3899
ZPC
19
77
2
10
671
ZPC
178
154
0
13
737
ZPC
568
484
7
124
38

Ceska republika celkem 5307

3456
1,93
1,53
0,74
2,14
0,78
4613
596
1,93
1,50
0,32
1,22
835
575
2,37
2,00

1,29
1168
4627
2,08
1,68
0,53
2,14
1,10
6616

3845

1,18
727

1,24
823

1,58
5395

1,25

1,11

1,22

1,43

1,25




